

International Journal of Medical Science and Advanced Clinical Research (IJMACR)

Website: www.ijmacr.com, Contact us: editor@ijmacr.com

COPYRIGHT FORM

То	,
Th	e Editor-in-Chief
Int	ernational Journal of Medical Science and Advanced Clinical Research (IJMACR)
Manuscript Title:	
Manuscript Number:	
1.	I as an author(s) hereby declare that the material being presented by me in this paper is our original work, and doesn't contain or include material taken from other copyrighted sources. All authors participated in the work and will take public responsibility for the work. All authors have approved the manuscript.
2.	I have taken consent for publication of the below article from my all co-authors. I declare that the all my co-authors are aware of the submission process and have given their consent for publication of below article.
3.	I warrant that the manuscipt/material submitted to the International Journal of Medical Science and Advanced Clinical Research (IJMACR) is original and has not been and will be publish, whole or in part, in print or electronic format, in any other journal.
4.	I have the consent of each author to transfer and assign any and all right, title, and interest, including copyright of the article referenced above.
5.	The publisher can remove the article from their database if any plagiarism issue is found prior to publication or post publishing. I/We have the whole responsible not IJMACR or IJMACR Board members.
	hereby assign and transfer copyright and all rights under it to the International Journal of Medical Science and Ivanced Clinical Research (IJMACR).
Sig	gnature of Author/Co-Author
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5	
Pla	ace:
Da	ite:
Institution/College/Organisation:	